
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Drew Magill 101 45 M 6 0:12:17.1 24:34:00 0:01:28.0 1 0:50:17.7 23.3 0:00:42.1 5 0:23:11.9 6:06 1:27:56.8

2 Matthew Holmes 117 33 M 7 0:12:22.8 24:44:00 0:02:09.5 2 0:54:06.4 21.6 0:00:57.6 2 0:22:31.3 5:56 1:32:07.6

3 Trev Dakan 145 41 M 10 0:12:26.4 24:52:00 0:01:44.9 4 0:54:23.8 21.5 0:00:59.5 12 0:24:28.6 6:26 1:34:03.2

4 Pedro DeGuzman 143 40 M 82 0:15:30.0 31:00:00 0:02:06.4 5 0:54:26.3 21.5 0:00:47.8 7 0:23:39.9 6:13 1:36:30.4

5 John Collins 135 38 M 26 0:13:29.8 26:58:00 0:01:45.6 18 0:59:20.9 19.7 0:00:47.2 1 0:21:46.3 5:44 1:37:09.8

6 Josh Adams 198 28 M 20 0:13:12.6 26:24:00 0:02:15.0 3 0:54:09.6 21.6 0:00:57.2 29 0:26:37.0 7:00 1:37:11.4

7 Roy Colven 204 50 M 57 0:14:43.7 29:26:00 0:01:43.3 6 0:54:41.1 21.4 0:00:58.6 18 0:25:19.1 6:40 1:37:25.8

8 James Steller 116 33 M 9 0:12:24.4 24:48:00 0:02:03.2 16 0:58:57.4 19.8 0:00:58.1 4 0:23:05.7 6:04 1:37:28.8

9 Stacia McInnes 291 42 F 16 0:12:53.5 25:46:00 0:02:12.1 10 0:57:51.9 20.2 0:00:46.5 9 0:24:09.1 6:21 1:37:53.1

10 Dan Edmonds 104 30 M 46 0:14:25.9 28:50:00 0:02:25.3 9 0:57:21.7 20.4 0:00:46.6 3 0:22:55.5 6:02 1:37:55.0

11 Carl Brettmann 154 45 M 18 0:12:59.7 25:58:00 0:02:07.0 14 0:58:43.5 19.9 0:00:46.4 19 0:25:23.8 6:41 1:40:00.4

12 Todd Peters 111 31 M 5 0:12:03.2 24:06:00 0:02:18.6 26 1:00:34.3 19.3 0:00:51.2 15 0:24:45.2 6:31 1:40:32.5

13 Blane Webber 102 30 M 2 0:10:39.8 21:18 0:02:35.9 19 0:59:23.8 19.7 0:01:45.7 42 0:27:26.7 7:13 1:41:51.9

14 Darrell Penner 206 51 M 37 0:14:12.2 28:24:00 0:02:16.8 8 0:57:10.1 20.5 0:00:58.0 37 0:27:19.6 7:11 1:41:56.7

15 Curt Gordon 215 53 M 65 0:14:57.5 29:54:00 0:02:56.4 12 0:58:33.8 20 0:01:07.0 13 0:24:28.6 6:26 1:42:03.3

16 Adam Amsel 194 28 M 110 0:16:38.9 33:16:00 0:02:35.0 11 0:57:57.9 20.2 0:00:54.0 8 0:24:06.8 6:21 1:42:12.6

17 Mark Mclean 216 53 M 69 0:15:07.8 30:14:00 0:02:42.0 15 0:58:46.5 19.9 0:01:10.6 16 0:25:04.3 6:36 1:42:51.2

18 Bob Thome 220 55 M 30 0:13:46.0 27:32:00 0:01:57.5 24 1:00:25.5 19.4 0:01:04.4 21 0:26:03.8 6:51 1:43:17.2

19 Jim Toye 207 51 M 68 0:15:06.7 30:12:00 0:02:18.2 7 0:56:55.0 20.6 0:01:03.6 50 0:28:17.2 7:27 1:43:40.7

20 Jason Barron 106 30 M 34 0:14:08.4 28:16:00 0:02:53.3 22 0:59:55.4 19.5 0:00:43.4 26 0:26:24.0 6:57 1:44:04.5

21 Jj Abodeely 110 31 M 107 0:16:30.2 33:00:00 0:02:32.9 23 1:00:19.3 19.4 0:01:14.9 6 0:23:35.7 6:12 1:44:13.0

22 Brian Atwood 119 34 M 40 0:14:17.7 28:34:00 0:02:12.7 21 0:59:53.7 19.5 0:01:02.8 34 0:27:03.1 7:07 1:44:30.0

23 Brian McCleary 158 46 M 63 0:14:54.8 29:48:00 0:02:11.4 17 0:59:02.2 19.8 0:01:14.1 45 0:27:45.7 7:18 1:45:08.2

24 Kevin Rivard 187 26 M 49 0:14:34.5 29:08:00 0:02:06.0 32 1:01:00.9 19.2 0:00:47.9 39 0:27:23.9 7:12 1:45:53.2

25 Michael Cortes 188 26 M 28 0:13:41.9 27:22:00 0:03:45.6 35 1:01:35.8 19 0:01:16.3 22 0:26:05.7 6:52 1:46:25.3

26 Michael Northrop 147 42 M 151 0:18:31.3 37:02:00 0:03:40.5 13 0:58:42.6 19.9 0:01:31.6 11 0:24:16.0 6:23 1:46:42.0

27 Paul Ringsrud 123 35 M 98 0:16:11.6 32:22:00 0:02:41.8 27 1:00:40.7 19.3 0:01:06.2 23 0:26:07.0 6:52 1:46:47.3

28 Thor Stenfjord 170 17 M 1 0:09:42.8 19:24 0:03:04.5 68 1:06:12.1 17.7 0:00:36.2 40 0:27:26.2 7:13 1:47:01.8

29 Quin Clements 140 39 M 73 0:15:18.1 30:36:00 0:03:14.5 37 1:02:02.6 18.9 0:01:31.3 20 0:25:28.4 6:42 1:47:34.9

30 Rick Workman 144 40 M 101 0:16:17.0 32:34:00 0:04:00.3 20 0:59:52.4 19.5 0:01:31.6 25 0:26:13.9 6:54 1:47:55.2

31 Kristan Wheeler 308 48 F 12 0:12:35.3 25:10:00 0:02:12.1 44 1:03:01.4 18.6 0:01:32.7 59 0:28:45.2 7:34 1:48:06.7

32 Gus Sinsheimer 109 31 M 74 0:15:20.5 30:40:00 0:04:05.4 29 1:00:48.6 19.2 0:01:39.6 28 0:26:29.2 6:58 1:48:23.3

33 Titus Lowell 115 32 M 51 0:14:36.2 29:12:00 0:04:02.5 25 1:00:32.1 19.3 0:01:17.1 49 0:28:07.9 7:24 1:48:35.8

34 Lindsay Timms 321 23 F 56 0:14:42.0 29:24:00 0:02:38.7 31 1:00:56.3 19.2 0:01:48.3 68 0:29:15.3 7:42 1:49:20.6

35 David Press 224 59 M 108 0:16:33.6 33:06:00 0:02:44.9 28 1:00:46.9 19.3 0:01:19.8 48 0:28:00.9 7:22 1:49:26.1

36 Jonathan Phay 128 36 M 19 0:13:02.3 26:04:00 0:04:01.5 43 1:03:00.7 18.6 0:02:08.1 36 0:27:15.9 7:10 1:49:28.5

37 Matthew Bolte 173 18 M 22 0:13:13.1 26:26:00 0:03:39.7 40 1:02:47.6 18.6 0:00:49.8 64 0:29:08.3 7:40 1:49:38.5

38 Greg Goebel 174 19 M 29 0:13:44.8 27:28:00 0:03:06.2 52 1:04:17.8 18.2 0:01:57.2 30 0:26:39.8 7:01 1:49:45.8

39 Frazer Mann 184 62 M 64 0:14:55.9 29:50:00 0:03:13.5 46 1:03:19.8 18.5 0:01:18.3 43 0:27:33.4 7:15 1:50:20.9

40 Eryn Geokezas 265 35 F 38 0:14:15.9 28:30:00 0:04:34.9 41 1:02:48.5 18.6 0:01:30.2 52 0:28:27.9 7:29 1:51:37.4

41 Jonah Jolley 146 18 M 32 0:13:53.8 27:46:00 0:02:49.0 36 1:01:38.0 19 0:01:03.1 108 0:32:23.5 8:31 1:51:47.4

42 Ian Walton 121 34 M 76 0:15:23.3 30:46:00 0:03:16.4 55 1:04:42.4 18.1 0:01:01.9 38 0:27:23.5 7:12 1:51:47.5

43 Matt Allert 202 29 M 102 0:16:18.3 32:36:00 0:03:31.4 47 1:03:22.9 18.5 0:01:52.2 32 0:26:47.4 7:03 1:51:52.2

44 Piper Abodeely 250 30 F 58 0:14:45.0 29:30:00 0:03:22.1 65 1:06:05.4 17.7 0:00:58.3 31 0:26:41.9 7:01 1:51:52.7

45 Jeremy Ammons 179 22 M 81 0:15:28.3 30:56:00 0:03:02.1 48 1:03:41.1 18.4 0:02:26.0 41 0:27:26.3 7:13 1:52:03.8

46 Mitch Novack 209 51 M 36 0:14:10.8 28:20:00 0:03:57.0 42 1:02:59.1 18.6 0:01:32.2 70 0:29:27.7 7:45 1:52:06.8

47 Isaac Leitz 193 27 M 159 0:18:46.2 37:32:00 0:02:57.5 30 1:00:51.3 19.2 0:01:40.3 47 0:27:59.5 7:22 1:52:14.8

48 Doug Brereton 201 29 M 134 0:17:42.3 35:24:00 0:02:47.0 59 1:05:20.9 17.9 0:01:21.0 17 0:25:10.7 6:37 1:52:21.9

49 William Striepeck 199 28 M 78 0:15:24.9 30:48:00 0:03:24.5 58 1:05:04.7 18 0:02:20.1 27 0:26:27.9 6:58 1:52:42.1

50 Clark Parrish 223 57 M 42 0:14:23.1 28:46:00 0:05:13.0 34 1:01:26.1 19 0:01:58.6 74 0:29:44.8 7:49 1:52:45.6

51 Stephen Weihs 166 48 M 131 0:17:40.7 35:20:00 0:02:35.8 38 1:02:24.5 18.8 0:02:23.1 46 0:27:46.0 7:18 1:52:50.1

52 Erin Simms 292 42 F 31 0:13:49.9 27:38:00 0:02:13.9 67 1:06:11.6 17.7 0:00:54.7 78 0:30:06.8 7:55 1:53:16.9

53 Blake Willeford 232 66 M 67 0:15:05.7 30:10:00 0:01:57.4 45 1:03:06.5 18.5 0:01:16.9 95 0:31:52.9 8:23 1:53:19.4

54 Erik Bernhoft 186 26 M 23 0:13:17.7 26:34:00 0:04:21.5 51 1:04:14.5 18.2 0:02:00.8 73 0:29:44.6 7:49 1:53:39.1

55 Karen Leitz 236 26 F 146 0:18:18.2 36:36:00 0:03:04.5 77 1:06:58.9 17.5 0:01:16.9 10 0:24:14.5 6:23 1:53:53.0

56 Linda Mclean 339 54 F 25 0:13:28.0 26:56:00 0:02:38.4 54 1:04:32.5 18.1 0:01:22.7 97 0:31:55.8 8:24 1:53:57.4

57 Elizabeth Brane 288 41 F 84 0:15:41.9 31:22:00 0:02:08.1 64 1:06:01.5 17.7 0:01:26.2 62 0:28:58.0 7:37 1:54:15.7
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58 Paula Domermuth 330 50 F 71 0:15:14.0 30:28:00 0:03:16.2 60 1:05:24.3 17.9 0:01:13.1 67 0:29:12.2 7:41 1:54:19.8

59 Dustin Chapman 180 23 M 44 0:14:25.2 28:50:00 0:02:22.1 86 1:08:03.1 17.2 0:01:28.1 51 0:28:25.4 7:29 1:54:43.9

60 Tani Stenfjord 294 44 F 4 0:11:53.2 23:46 0:02:52.5 102 1:10:25.7 16.6 0:01:20.3 53 0:28:29.8 7:30 1:55:01.5

61 Philip Newman 189 26 M 149 0:18:25.6 36:50:00 0:03:15.3 33 1:01:02.1 19.2 0:01:07.4 90 0:31:34.8 8:18 1:55:25.2

62 Patti Dobrowolski 334 52 F 3 0:11:40.2 23:20 0:03:29.0 69 1:06:16.6 17.7 0:01:26.9 113 0:32:42.4 8:36 1:55:35.1

63 Cindy Shepard 298 46 F 145 0:18:14.8 36:28:00 0:03:03.9 39 1:02:40.5 18.7 0:01:23.4 80 0:30:20.7 7:59 1:55:43.3

64 Jason Ireland 131 37 M 166 0:19:04.0 38:08:00 0:02:33.0 88 1:08:11.5 17.2 0:01:21.3 14 0:24:43.2 6:30 1:55:53.0

65 Eric Hill 142 40 M 79 0:15:26.7 30:52:00 0:04:06.8 49 1:03:52.6 18.3 0:01:45.2 83 0:30:46.5 8:06 1:55:57.8

66 Luke Domermuth 181 23 M 105 0:16:25.7 32:50:00 0:02:42.7 66 1:06:07.4 17.7 0:00:57.0 75 0:29:45.0 7:50 1:55:57.8

67 Christina Bromme 332 52 F 103 0:16:19.5 32:38:00 0:03:28.2 56 1:04:46.8 18.1 0:01:48.4 76 0:29:45.2 7:50 1:56:08.1

68 Molly Layman 255 31 F 87 0:15:46.1 31:32:00 0:02:48.5 80 1:07:05.9 17.4 0:01:29.1 69 0:29:16.4 7:42 1:56:26.0

69 Calvin Smallwood 200 29 M 55 0:14:42.0 29:24:00 0:04:00.0 62 1:05:44.1 17.8 0:02:27.7 77 0:30:02.3 7:54 1:56:56.1

70 Allison Miller 273 37 F 15 0:12:49.3 25:38:00 0:02:58.4 76 1:06:51.8 17.5 0:01:50.5 110 0:32:28.4 8:33 1:56:58.4

71 Emiko Atherton 253 31 F 91 0:15:52.4 31:44:00 0:03:05.4 82 1:07:36.5 17.3 0:01:20.6 66 0:29:11.9 7:41 1:57:06.8

72 Lucas Matson 177 21 M 129 0:17:36.6 35:12:00 0:03:26.2 79 1:07:04.3 17.4 0:01:56.7 35 0:27:04.7 7:07 1:57:08.5

73 Adam Fawcett 218 46 M 133 0:17:42.3 35:24:00 90 1:08:30.9 17.1 0:02:30.4 60 0:28:48.7 7:35 1:57:32.3

74 Aaron Quinn 191 27 M 33 0:13:56.9 27:52:00 0:03:59.5 71 1:06:34.2 17.6 0:01:39.7 89 0:31:29.8 8:17 1:57:40.1

75 Andy Wills 185 26 M 172 0:19:11.0 38:22:00 0:03:25.4 57 1:05:01.0 18 0:01:41.0 55 0:28:32.9 7:31 1:57:51.3

76 Mark Noste 208 51 M 104 0:16:22.1 32:44:00 0:04:10.6 78 1:07:01.0 17.5 0:01:49.8 58 0:28:44.2 7:34 1:58:07.7

77 Jennifer Fox 295 45 F 80 0:15:26.7 30:52:00 0:02:32.0 106 1:10:32.7 16.6 0:01:11.6 56 0:28:36.6 7:32 1:58:19.6

78 Lee Williams 226 60 M 43 0:14:23.8 28:46:00 0:03:50.1 72 1:06:35.3 17.6 0:01:36.6 98 0:31:56.2 8:24 1:58:22.0

79 Duncan Wallace 156 45 M 89 0:15:48.8 31:36:00 0:03:06.7 70 1:06:22.4 17.6 0:01:36.3 99 0:32:01.4 8:26 1:58:55.6

80 Aaron Racicot 126 36 M 115 0:16:53.3 33:46:00 0:02:46.2 63 1:05:49.1 17.8 0:01:05.4 106 0:32:22.6 8:31 1:58:56.6

81 Jason Zaharris 122 34 M 66 0:15:04.2 30:08:00 0:02:47.2 83 1:07:38.5 17.3 0:01:01.9 115 0:32:43.1 8:37 1:59:14.9

82 Michael Pratt 182 25 M 109 0:16:37.3 33:14:00 0:03:25.0 75 1:06:40.9 17.6 0:00:51.9 92 0:31:47.1 8:22 1:59:22.2

83 Cynthia Steadman 233 25 F 8 0:12:23.3 24:46:00 0:03:34.3 108 1:10:35.7 16.6 0:01:11.4 101 0:32:02.2 8:26 1:59:46.9

84 William Warnekros 225 59 M 148 0:18:21.8 36:42:00 0:04:34.2 53 1:04:25.2 18.2 0:01:59.2 84 0:30:49.2 8:07 2:00:09.6

85 Chris Fate 159 46 M 114 0:16:47.4 33:34:00 0:03:46.5 74 1:06:40.1 17.6 0:01:46.0 103 0:32:04.2 8:26 2:01:04.2

86 Mary McCurdy 336 53 F 53 0:14:40.9 29:20:00 0:03:08.9 73 1:06:39.4 17.6 0:02:07.3 137 0:34:44.2 9:08 2:01:20.7

87 Christopher Pope 155 45 M 50 0:14:34.9 29:08:00 0:03:09.3 96 1:09:01.1 17 0:02:18.9 114 0:32:42.9 8:36 2:01:47.1

88 Matthew Swett 137 38 M 140 0:17:56.9 35:52:00 0:04:01.0 98 1:09:37.0 16.8 0:01:10.2 63 0:29:03.9 7:39 2:01:49.0

89 Evan Callahan 150 44 M 155 0:18:37.2 37:14:00 0:03:51.6 87 1:08:04.7 17.2 0:01:33.0 79 0:30:19.2 7:59 2:02:25.7

90 Ryan Imbery 190 26 M 201 0:21:47.7 43:34:00 0:04:08.7 84 1:07:39.1 17.3 0:02:03.8 33 0:26:51.8 7:04 2:02:31.1

91 Richard Ennis 210 51 M 61 0:14:51.1 29:42:00 0:02:49.3 109 1:10:56.2 16.5 0:01:34.6 120 0:33:09.8 8:43 2:03:21.0

92 Jenny Otto 326 24 F 141 0:17:57.3 35:54:00 0:04:54.9 103 1:10:26.7 16.6 0:01:35.4 54 0:28:31.7 7:30 2:03:26.0

93 Linda Irvine 296 45 F 116 0:16:58.2 33:56:00 0:03:19.3 107 1:10:34.4 16.6 0:01:38.0 86 0:30:58.4 8:09 2:03:28.3

94 Ben Hanson 171 18 M 171 0:19:09.7 38:18:00 0:04:16.5 99 1:10:06.6 16.7 0:01:07.0 61 0:28:54.9 7:36 2:03:34.7

95 Abigail Leete 310 17 F 21 0:13:12.7 26:24:00 0:03:51.3 159 1:19:38.9 14.7 0:00:51.8 24 0:26:07.0 6:52 2:03:41.7

96 Michael Mora 107 30 M 85 0:15:43.8 31:26:00 0:03:30.4 100 1:10:11.7 16.7 0:01:05.3 121 0:33:33.2 8:50 2:04:04.4

97 Brian Guernsey 195 28 M 154 0:18:36.0 37:12:00 0:04:15.7 95 1:08:51.8 17 0:01:50.5 81 0:30:34.5 8:03 2:04:08.5

98 Robert Ipsen 124 35 M 137 0:17:46.1 35:32:00 0:03:46.7 121 1:13:25.6 15.9 0:01:32.2 44 0:27:44.7 7:18 2:04:15.3

99 Tyler Boyd 183 25 M 122 0:17:16.0 34:32:00 0:03:31.0 115 1:11:50.0 16.3 0:01:14.1 85 0:30:51.0 8:07 2:04:42.1

100 Sheila McCue 351 58 F 35 0:14:08.5 28:16:00 0:03:00.0 120 1:13:11.4 16 0:01:34.5 116 0:32:48.1 8:38 2:04:42.5

101 Shannon Lind 280 38 F 117 0:17:01.5 34:02:00 0:03:19.7 111 1:11:11.4 16.4 0:02:04.1 88 0:31:22.2 8:15 2:04:58.9

102 Taylor Stoll 315 20 F 59 0:14:48.1 29:36:00 0:02:00.3 136 1:15:25.1 15.5 0:01:16.5 100 0:32:01.6 8:26 2:05:31.6

103 Kari Blomster 314 20 F 126 0:17:24.5 34:48:00 0:02:04.6 122 1:13:25.6 15.9 0:00:50.6 93 0:31:47.4 8:22 2:05:32.7

104 Greg Goebel 160 46 M 185 0:20:14.8 40:28:00 0:04:59.2 85 1:07:43.6 17.3 0:03:07.6 71 0:29:28.0 7:45 2:05:33.2

105 Anna Winquist 285 40 F 75 0:15:22.0 30:44:00 0:02:22.7 127 1:14:21.0 15.7 0:01:40.8 94 0:31:47.5 8:22 2:05:34.0

106 Mathew Ennis 169 16 M 132 0:17:40.8 35:20:00 0:03:34.4 125 1:14:09.6 15.8 0:01:02.5 72 0:29:33.7 7:47 2:06:01.0

107 Matthew Luxon 151 44 M 176 0:19:29.3 38:58:00 0:02:30.6 92 1:08:45.1 17 0:01:19.0 129 0:33:58.1 8:56 2:06:02.1

108 Douglas Nelson 108 31 M 163 0:19:01.5 38:02:00 0:06:55.4 105 1:10:30.8 16.6 0:01:07.3 57 0:28:43.0 7:33 2:06:18.0

109 John Lewis 167 49 M 72 0:15:17.4 30:34:00 0:03:34.8 101 1:10:22.1 16.6 0:02:00.0 144 0:35:03.8 9:13 2:06:18.1

110 Travis Inouye 130 36 M 83 0:15:33.8 31:06:00 0:05:33.4 93 1:08:45.5 17 0:01:44.8 138 0:34:46.1 9:09 2:06:23.6

111 Michael Cannon 219 54 M 139 0:17:56.4 35:52:00 0:03:59.4 94 1:08:51.0 17 0:02:52.4 118 0:33:01.7 8:41 2:06:40.9

112 Jackie Bruns 306 48 F 93 0:16:04.6 32:08:00 0:03:08.0 113 1:11:27.9 16.4 0:01:45.4 133 0:34:16.6 9:01 2:06:42.5

113 Robert Hooley 162 47 M 165 0:19:02.5 38:04:00 0:03:24.8 97 1:09:25.9 16.9 0:01:05.4 127 0:33:52.8 8:55 2:06:51.4

114 Patricia Buchanan 352 60 F 124 0:17:18.4 34:36:00 0:02:23.7 119 1:13:06.6 16 0:02:01.0 107 0:32:22.6 8:31 2:07:12.3

115 Gretchen Gende 286 40 F 27 0:13:31.6 27:02:00 0:03:35.4 128 1:14:30.6 15.7 0:01:58.4 123 0:33:37.5 8:51 2:07:13.5

116 Annalisa De Vries 238 27 F 136 0:17:46.0 35:32:00 0:03:00.6 89 1:08:24.5 17.1 0:01:51.3 161 0:36:36.9 9:38 2:07:39.3

117 Peter Matson 175 19 M 13 0:12:37.6 25:14:00 0:03:41.9 129 1:14:35.0 15.7 0:01:01.4 157 0:36:10.2 9:31 2:08:06.1

118 Jennifer MacCormack 282 39 F 144 0:18:10.5 36:20:00 0:03:53.3 114 1:11:42.9 16.3 0:02:29.2 96 0:31:55.1 8:24 2:08:11.0

119 Caroline Davis 252 31 F 39 0:14:16.1 28:32:00 0:03:52.8 126 1:14:20.5 15.7 0:01:25.3 135 0:34:36.1 9:06 2:08:30.8

120 Bruce Brereton 222 56 M 164 0:19:02.4 38:04:00 0:03:07.8 112 1:11:20.9 16.4 0:01:03.0 130 0:34:04.6 8:58 2:08:38.7
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121 Randy Lamb 165 48 M 52 0:14:40.0 29:20:00 0:04:43.9 116 1:12:02.4 16.2 0:01:51.7 155 0:35:51.2 9:26 2:09:09.2

122 Nicholas Murphy 148 42 M 94 0:16:05.0 32:10:00 0:02:55.6 117 1:12:40.6 16.1 0:01:56.9 151 0:35:37.0 9:22 2:09:15.1

123 Jennifer Martin 259 33 F 179 0:19:50.2 39:40:00 0:02:57.4 118 1:12:44.7 16.1 0:01:48.6 102 0:32:03.4 8:26 2:09:24.3

124 Dustin Shelton 178 22 M 147 0:18:20.7 36:40:00 0:03:45.2 144 1:17:10.3 15.2 0:01:07.1 65 0:29:09.1 7:40 2:09:32.4

125 Timothy Falk 168 49 M 200 0:21:46.1 43:32:00 0:04:18.4 91 1:08:32.3 17.1 0:01:12.6 126 0:33:50.3 8:54 2:09:39.7

126 Kathy Ireland 275 37 F 70 0:15:11.0 30:22:00 0:03:34.7 132 1:15:12.2 15.6 0:01:42.4 145 0:35:07.3 9:14 2:10:47.6

127 Jay Zischke 221 55 M 112 0:16:46.0 33:32:00 0:05:43.0 81 1:07:35.6 17.3 0:08:05.0 119 0:33:02.5 8:42 2:11:12.1

128 Holley Steller 266 35 F 173 0:19:14.6 38:28:00 0:04:16.9 110 1:11:05.4 16.5 0:01:32.1 150 0:35:29.7 9:20 2:11:38.7

129 Caitlin Goldbaum 324 24 F 60 0:14:49.2 29:38:00 0:03:09.3 141 1:16:27.4 15.3 0:01:48.0 154 0:35:51.0 9:26 2:12:04.9

130 Greg Frislie 138 39 M 121 0:17:13.7 34:26:00 0:03:54.9 131 1:15:08.1 15.6 0:01:14.1 134 0:34:35.3 9:06 2:12:06.1

131 Hailey Johnson 313 20 F 174 0:19:19.2 38:38:00 0:02:48.6 149 1:18:20.1 14.9 0:01:03.9 87 0:31:15.5 8:13 2:12:47.3

132 Amanda Wood 245 29 F 130 0:17:37.9 35:14:00 0:03:45.6 142 1:17:00.8 15.2 0:01:14.6 124 0:33:40.2 8:52 2:13:19.1

133 Kathryn Stelling 354 45 F 152 0:18:35.3 37:10:00 0:02:38.3 134 1:15:23.6 15.5 0:02:03.4 136 0:34:42.8 9:08 2:13:23.4

134 Shawn Milligan 125 35 M 135 0:17:43.3 35:26:00 0:03:50.7 135 1:15:24.7 15.5 0:01:35.9 146 0:35:09.0 9:15 2:13:43.6

135 Monica Tsang 240 27 F 142 0:18:05.2 36:10:00 0:02:58.1 146 1:17:30.2 15.1 0:00:45.8 140 0:34:50.5 9:10 2:14:09.8

136 Michael Payne 152 44 M 189 0:20:37.4 41:14:00 0:03:32.2 133 1:15:21.3 15.5 0:02:10.8 112 0:32:39.2 8:36 2:14:20.9

137 Christine Neuerburg 258 33 F 111 0:16:45.3 33:30:00 0:03:44.6 160 1:19:39.2 14.7 0:00:57.8 122 0:33:36.9 8:51 2:14:43.8

138 Leonard Dietlin 132 37 M 214 0:25:37.2 51:14:00 0:03:35.4 104 1:10:29.7 16.6 0:01:38.5 128 0:33:55.3 8:56 2:15:16.1

139 Amanda Murphy 277 38 F 45 0:14:25.8 28:50:00 0:03:48.2 165 1:20:38.4 14.5 0:01:55.3 139 0:34:48.9 9:09 2:15:36.6

140 Amanda Burke 263 35 F 160 0:18:47.3 37:34:00 0:05:49.7 145 1:17:15.9 15.1 0:01:14.0 111 0:32:36.8 8:35 2:15:43.7

141 Arlene Taylor 341 56 F 150 0:18:26.6 36:52:00 0:04:07.6 137 1:15:36.4 15.5 0:01:49.8 153 0:35:44.5 9:24 2:15:44.9

142 Shannon Arndt 257 32 F 156 0:18:37.3 37:14:00 0:03:33.2 124 1:14:02.0 15.8 0:01:31.4 171 0:38:15.0 10:04 2:15:58.9

143 Laurel Hopkins 283 39 F 47 0:14:33.3 29:06:00 0:02:28.3 150 1:18:31.6 14.9 0:01:36.2 176 0:38:54.9 10:14 2:16:04.3

144 Kate Murray 289 41 F 106 0:16:29.0 32:58:00 0:05:25.9 157 1:19:30.2 14.7 0:02:57.4 104 0:32:05.7 8:27 2:16:28.2

145 Katherine Freels 242 28 F 153 0:18:35.5 37:10:00 0:04:07.8 164 1:20:29.2 14.5 0:01:56.5 91 0:31:37.0 8:19 2:16:46.0

146 Mo Schultz 239 27 F 192 0:20:50.2 41:40:00 0:02:43.9 140 1:16:26.5 15.3 0:00:52.1 158 0:36:14.5 9:32 2:17:07.2

147 Hoby Shelton 203 50 M 113 0:16:46.7 33:32:00 0:03:12.9 148 1:18:14.3 15 0:01:50.6 166 0:37:39.8 9:54 2:17:44.3

148 Derrick Mitchell 120 34 M 100 0:16:14.4 32:28:00 0:04:11.8 168 1:21:06.2 14.4 0:00:57.1 147 0:35:19.9 9:18 2:17:49.4

149 Millie Goebel 311 17 F 99 0:16:14.0 32:28:00 0:04:10.3 174 1:22:27.1 14.2 0:02:46.0 117 0:32:49.4 8:38 2:18:26.8

150

Sarah Guthrie 

Steinberg 272 36 F 11 0:12:26.7 24:52:00 0:02:38.1 152 1:18:36.4 14.9 0:02:14.3 190 0:42:44.7 11:15 2:18:40.2

151 Erica Mullen 274 37 F 169 0:19:06.4 38:12:00 0:04:04.8 162 1:19:49.2 14.7 0:02:16.4 125 0:33:44.9 8:53 2:19:01.7

152 Stefanie Stuchell 270 35 F 190 0:20:39.7 41:18:00 0:05:01.8 156 1:19:28.0 14.7 0:01:46.4 109 0:32:25.5 8:32 2:19:21.4

153 Don Matson 213 52 M 212 0:24:49.9 49:38:00 0:05:12.3 123 1:13:33.1 15.9 0:01:50.9 131 0:34:06.7 8:58 2:19:32.9

154 Natalie Hall 319 22 F 95 0:16:05.7 32:10:00 0:02:26.7 155 1:19:22.0 14.7 0:01:01.6 189 0:41:39.3 10:58 2:20:35.3

155 Korianne Emerson 309 49 F 24 0:13:18.7 26:36:00 0:03:51.6 177 1:24:16.8 13.9 0:01:32.6 170 0:38:01.8 10:00 2:21:01.5

156 Amy Diehl 322 24 F 193 0:20:58.1 41:56:00 0:03:18.2 138 1:15:51.0 15.4 0:01:07.9 180 0:39:50.8 10:29 2:21:06.0

157 John Hart 149 43 M 162 0:18:59.7 37:58:00 0:05:01.3 167 1:20:50.7 14.5 0:01:29.0 143 0:35:00.6 9:13 2:21:21.3

158 Penelope Thompson 350 58 F 128 0:17:34.2 35:08:00 0:03:58.7 173 1:22:25.1 14.2 0:02:17.6 148 0:35:22.3 9:18 2:21:37.9

159 Emily Sinsheimer 247 29 F 138 0:17:46.9 35:32:00 0:04:53.0 181 1:25:14.5 13.7 0:01:39.9 105 0:32:05.7 8:27 2:21:40.0

160 Christina Hunt 249 30 F 197 0:21:26.2 42:52:00 0:04:24.9 151 1:18:32.8 14.9 0:02:06.1 149 0:35:28.3 9:20 2:21:58.3

161 Jessica Samples 317 21 F 54 0:14:41.5 29:22:00 0:05:14.4 169 1:21:08.5 14.4 0:02:32.4 172 0:38:39.8 10:10 2:22:16.6

162 Michele Renninger 290 41 F 125 0:17:22.5 34:44:00 0:04:28.9 171 1:21:52.7 14.3 0:02:25.2 162 0:37:06.8 9:46 2:23:16.1

163 Lizabeth Mccomb 301 47 F 175 0:19:25.4 38:50:00 0:06:32.9 143 1:17:00.9 15.2 0:02:31.3 168 0:37:45.7 9:56 2:23:16.2

164 Margaret Tiffany 335 53 F 186 0:20:18.3 40:36:00 0:03:09.9 161 1:19:42.4 14.7 0:02:30.6 167 0:37:41.3 9:55 2:23:22.5

165 Connie Phillips 337 54 F 96 0:16:09.6 32:18:00 0:04:19.6 166 1:20:43.2 14.5 0:02:22.1 181 0:39:57.3 10:31 2:23:31.8

166 Nancy Carey-Seward 349 58 F 188 0:20:31.7 41:02:00 0:05:01.3 158 1:19:34.3 14.7 0:02:46.6 160 0:36:28.1 9:36 2:24:22.0

167 Sandy Malone 303 47 F 62 0:14:52.8 29:44:00 0:03:44.8 139 1:16:13.4 15.4 0:01:52.7 201 0:48:04.4 12:39 2:24:48.1

168 Sjohn Jepsen 304 47 F 77 0:15:23.9 30:46:00 0:06:15.7 172 1:22:06.9 14.3 0:02:45.1 177 0:39:00.9 10:16 2:25:32.5

169 Kimberly Larsen 243 28 F 158 0:18:44.9 37:28:00 0:03:23.6 178 1:24:37.6 13.8 0:01:47.2 165 0:37:39.6 9:54 2:26:12.9

170 Peter Zagorski 230 64 M 143 0:18:10.3 36:20:00 0:04:06.8 154 1:19:15.2 14.8 0:01:26.1 192 0:43:51.0 11:32 2:26:49.4

171 Melissa Mydynski 318 22 F 194 0:20:58.4 41:56:00 0:05:40.2 182 1:25:38.3 13.7 0:01:27.5 132 0:34:13.4 9:00 2:27:57.8

172 Kristen Hill 287 40 F 118 0:17:06.8 34:12:00 0:07:35.2 163 1:20:18.2 14.6 0:06:09.1 175 0:38:54.4 10:14 2:30:03.7

173 Lynette Milligan 254 31 F 157 0:18:43.1 37:26:00 0:04:17.2 179 1:24:42.0 13.8 0:02:27.1 182 0:40:00.5 10:32 2:30:09.9

174 Lauren Novack 329 50 F 183 0:20:06.9 40:12:00 0:04:29.5 170 1:21:15.0 14.4 0:01:49.3 191 0:43:01.1 11:19 2:30:41.8

175 Chad Rickner 133 38 M 205 0:22:18.8 44:36:00 0:05:24.9 184 1:26:30.1 13.5 0:01:34.8 141 0:34:54.0 9:11 2:30:42.6

176 Mike Press 228 60 M 88 0:15:46.2 31:32:00 0:06:01.0 130 1:14:35.8 15.7 0:04:37.7 204 0:49:45.0 13:06 2:30:45.7

177 Erica Brissenden 325 24 F 181 0:20:03.7 40:06:00 0:05:49.5 186 1:27:26.0 13.4 0:01:46.6 152 0:35:43.6 9:24 2:30:49.4

178 Mary Clemons 297 45 F 213 0:24:57.6 49:54:00 0:03:36.9 153 1:18:39.3 14.9 0:02:22.7 186 0:41:20.8 10:53 2:30:57.3

179 Heidi Mayne 262 34 F 48 0:14:33.8 29:06:00 0:04:32.1 192 1:31:36.2 12.8 0:01:43.2 173 0:38:42.0 10:11 2:31:07.3

180 Diana Hughes 305 48 F 182 0:20:04.7 40:08:00 0:06:12.1 176 1:24:11.8 13.9 0:02:30.8 185 0:41:20.6 10:53 2:34:20.0

181 Sarah Healy 327 24 F 184 0:20:10.9 40:20:00 0:05:44.6 180 1:25:12.6 13.7 0:02:21.1 187 0:41:27.7 10:54 2:34:56.9

182 Stephen Kelley 214 52 M 178 0:19:47.1 39:34:00 0:04:21.7 189 1:29:51.6 13 0:01:36.5 179 0:39:44.2 10:27 2:35:21.1

183 Haley Brabant 312 19 F 123 0:17:17.2 34:34:00 0:04:47.4 200 1:35:29.2 12.3 0:02:55.1 142 0:34:58.5 9:12 2:35:27.4
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

184 Anne Hughes 256 32 F 177 0:19:30.5 39:00:00 0:07:51.6 185 1:27:19.4 13.4 0:02:32.3 174 0:38:43.5 10:11 2:35:57.3

185 Sally Beveridge 320 22 F 127 0:17:28.7 34:56:00 0:03:58.7 194 1:32:27.9 12.7 0:01:10.7 184 0:41:01.6 10:48 2:36:07.6

186 Mary Inouye 268 35 F 97 0:16:11.4 32:22:00 0:06:06.7 175 1:22:40.5 14.2 0:02:49.1 205 0:50:08.6 13:12 2:37:56.3

187 Steven Mydynski 211 51 M 215 0:29:01.0 58:02:00 0:05:39.1 183 1:25:49.4 13.6 0:01:16.3 159 0:36:23.0 9:34 2:38:08.8

188 Danielle Waterman 261 34 F 203 0:22:14.1 44:28:00 0:05:51.5 191 1:30:50.8 12.9 0:02:08.7 163 0:37:27.4 9:51 2:38:32.5

189 Connie Ennis 340 55 F 198 0:21:41.2 43:22:00 0:03:53.7 190 1:30:42.6 12.9 0:01:41.2 188 0:41:39.1 10:58 2:39:37.8

190 Natasha Chialtas 269 35 F 14 0:12:48.2 25:36:00 0:06:04.3 205 1:40:44.8 11.6 0:02:31.3 169 0:37:47.6 9:57 2:39:56.2

191 Mary Lawler 331 51 F 202 0:22:11.6 44:22:00 0:04:32.7 195 1:32:46.0 12.6 0:03:03.6 164 0:37:28.1 9:52 2:40:02.0

192 Mariah Tally 279 38 F 168 0:19:06.2 38:12:00 0:05:47.4 188 1:29:44.9 13 0:02:26.9 196 0:45:10.3 11:53 2:42:15.7

193 Jessica Larson 235 26 F 187 0:20:21.7 40:42:00 0:03:52.0 201 1:36:01.4 12.2 0:02:10.6 183 0:40:49.1 10:44 2:43:14.8

194 Katie Fey 271 36 F 90 0:15:52.2 31:44:00 0:07:23.6 197 1:33:19.8 12.5 0:08:44.2 178 0:39:30.2 10:24 2:44:50.0

195 Lacey Cotterill 316 21 F 207 0:24:07.2 48:14:00 0:04:19.2 210 1:47:13.1 10.9 0:00:54.8 82 0:30:37.6 8:03 2:47:11.9

196 Lauren Coleman 237 26 F 120 0:17:13.5 34:26:00 0:04:56.6 208 1:43:28.1 11.3 0:01:28.6 194 0:44:24.3 11:41 2:51:31.1

197 Heather Simpson 344 56 F 199 0:21:44.0 43:28:00 0:09:36.2 61 1:05:31.1 17.9 0:03:39.0 209 1:11:07.4 18:43 2:51:37.7

198 Brigitte Smallwood 248 30 F 170 0:19:09.5 38:18:00 0:06:43.4 199 1:34:32.4 12.4 0:03:04.7 202 0:48:36.1 12:47 2:52:06.1

199 June McKeaver 345 57 F 167 0:19:04.5 38:08:00 0:08:48.2 198 1:33:47.2 12.5 0:06:04.5 193 0:44:22.4 11:41 2:52:06.8

200 Debra Miller 343 56 F 191 0:20:43.6 41:26:00 0:04:45.7 203 1:36:32.5 12.1 0:01:49.7 203 0:49:30.2 13:02 2:53:21.7

201 Jennifer Donahue 281 39 F 204 0:22:17.3 44:34:00 0:04:09.5 202 1:36:29.7 12.1 0:03:14.1 199 0:47:41.0 12:33 2:53:51.6

202 Kimberly Hodges 276 37 F 216 0:31:40.5 63:20:00 0:05:43.6 187 1:28:48.0 13.2 0:02:56.1 198 0:46:11.8 12:09 2:55:20.0

203 Catherine Foote 346 58 F 211 0:24:47.6 49:34:00 0:07:01.2 193 1:32:01.6 12.7 0:03:18.0 206 0:51:02.5 13:26 2:58:10.9

204 Travis Simpson 176 19 M 210 0:24:42.9 49:24:00 0:07:08.4 212 1:49:14.1 10.7 0:02:27.0 156 0:36:05.1 9:30 2:59:37.5

205 Mark Tilley 139 39 M 209 0:24:26.8 48:52:00 0:07:58.1 206 1:40:46.2 11.6 0:02:57.6 197 0:45:35.9 12:00 3:01:44.6

206 Lisa Mushet 244 28 F 119 0:17:09.3 34:18:00 0:05:37.2 213 1:51:18.5 10.5 0:01:15.8 200 0:47:47.1 12:34 3:03:07.9

207 Dorothy Winter 264 35 F 208 0:24:09.6 48:18:00 0:06:38.1 209 1:45:37.0 11.1 0:02:31.3 195 0:44:30.9 11:43 3:03:26.9

208 Christine Heritage 347 58 F 196 0:21:21.5 42:42:00 0:07:20.5 207 1:42:35.5 11.4 0:02:49.9 208 0:57:42.5 15:11 3:11:49.9

209 Lise Kauffman 299 46 F 180 0:20:01.9 40:02:00 0:08:09.6 211 1:48:51.7 10.7 0:03:39.7 207 0:53:35.9 14:06 3:14:18.8

DNF Megan Scudder 293 43 F 86 0:15:44.0 31:28:00 0:04:04.6 50 1:03:57.0 18.3

DNF James St Pierre 134 38 M 92 0:16:03.6 32:06:00 0:03:02.4 147 1:18:03.9 15

DNF Nathan Carmona 118 33 M 206 0:22:49.4 45:38:00 0:04:50.2 196 1:33:12.8 12.6

DNF Tina Cummings 300 46 F 161 0:18:51.7 37:42:00 0:06:19.5 204 1:39:28.9 11.8

DNF Peter Oakley 164 48 M 17 0:12:58.1 25:56:00 0:01:41.7

DNF Daniel Jarcho 192 27 M 41 0:14:19.7 28:38:00 0:03:03.7

DNF Diana Farmer 338 54 F 195 0:21:12.8 42:24:00 0:07:05.5
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 92 Abigail Leete 310 17 1 0:13:12.7 0:03:51.3 1 1:19:38.9 0:00:51.8 1 0:26:07.0 2:03:41.7

2 143 Millie Goebel 311 17 2 0:16:14.0 0:04:10.3 2 1:22:27.1 0:02:46.0 2 0:32:49.4 2:18:26.8

3 174 Haley Brabant 312 19 3 0:17:17.2 0:04:47.4 3 1:35:29.2 0:02:55.1 3 0:34:58.5 2:35:27.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 34 Lindsay Timms 321 23 2 0:14:42.0 0:02:38.7 1 1:00:56.3 0:01:48.3 2 0:29:15.3 1:49:20.6

2 89 Jenny Otto 326 24 7 0:17:57.3 0:04:54.9 2 1:10:26.7 0:01:35.4 1 0:28:31.7 2:03:26.0

3 99 Taylor Stoll 315 20 3 0:14:48.1 0:02:00.3 4 1:15:25.1 0:01:16.5 6 0:32:01.6 2:05:31.6

4 100 Kari Blomster 314 20 6 0:17:24.5 0:02:04.6 3 1:13:25.6 0:00:50.6 5 0:31:47.4 2:05:32.7

5 126 Caitlin Goldbaum 324 24 4 0:14:49.2 0:03:09.3 6 1:16:27.4 0:01:48.0 9 0:35:51.0 2:12:04.9

6 128 Hailey Johnson 313 20 8 0:19:19.2 0:02:48.6 7 1:18:20.1 0:01:03.9 4 0:31:15.5 2:12:47.3

7 148 Natalie Hall 319 22 5 0:16:05.7 0:02:26.7 8 1:19:22.0 0:01:01.6 13 0:41:39.3 2:20:35.3

8 150 Amy Diehl 322 24 11 0:20:58.1 0:03:18.2 5 1:15:51.0 0:01:07.9 11 0:39:50.8 2:21:06.0

9 155 Jessica Samples 317 21 1 0:14:41.5 0:05:14.4 9 1:21:08.5 0:02:32.4 10 0:38:39.8 2:22:16.6

10 163 Melissa Mydynski 318 22 12 0:20:58.4 0:05:40.2 11 1:25:38.3 0:01:27.5 7 0:34:13.4 2:27:57.8

11 168 Erica Brissenden 325 24 9 0:20:03.7 0:05:49.5 12 1:27:26.0 0:01:46.6 8 0:35:43.6 2:30:49.4

12 172 Sarah Healy 327 24 10 0:20:10.9 0:05:44.6 10 1:25:12.6 0:02:21.1 12 0:41:27.7 2:34:56.9

13 183 Lacey Cotterill 316 21 13 0:24:07.2 0:04:19.2 13 1:47:13.1 0:00:54.8 3 0:30:37.6 2:47:11.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 55 Karen Leitz 236 26 7 0:18:18.2 0:03:04.5 1 1:06:58.9 0:01:16.9 1 0:24:14.5 1:53:53.0

2 80 Cynthia Steadman 233 25 1 0:12:23.3 0:03:34.3 3 1:10:35.7 0:01:11.4 3 0:32:02.2 1:59:46.9

3 113 Annalisa De Vries 238 27 4 0:17:46.0 0:03:00.6 2 1:08:24.5 0:01:51.3 8 0:36:36.9 2:07:39.3

4 129 Amanda Wood 245 29 3 0:17:37.9 0:03:45.6 5 1:17:00.8 0:01:14.6 5 0:33:40.2 2:13:19.1

5 132 Monica Tsang 240 27 6 0:18:05.2 0:02:58.1 6 1:17:30.2 0:00:45.8 6 0:34:50.5 2:14:09.8

6 140 Katherine Freels 242 28 8 0:18:35.5 0:04:07.8 7 1:20:29.2 0:01:56.5 2 0:31:37.0 2:16:46.0

7 141 Mo Schultz 239 27 10 0:20:50.2 0:02:43.9 4 1:16:26.5 0:00:52.1 7 0:36:14.5 2:17:07.2

8 153 Emily Sinsheimer 247 29 5 0:17:46.9 0:04:53.0 9 1:25:14.5 0:01:39.9 4 0:32:05.7 2:21:40.0

9 162 Kimberly Larsen 243 28 9 0:18:44.9 0:03:23.6 8 1:24:37.6 0:01:47.2 9 0:37:39.6 2:26:12.9

10 192 Lisa Mushet 244 28 2 0:17:09.3 0:05:37.2 10 1:51:18.5 0:01:15.8 10 0:47:47.1 3:03:07.9

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24

Female 19 and under

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Category Results
Saturday, August 07, 2010

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 44 Piper Abodeely 250 30 3 0:14:45.0 0:03:22.1 1 1:06:05.4 0:00:58.3 1 0:26:41.9 1:51:52.7

2 68 Molly Layman 255 31 4 0:15:46.1 0:02:48.5 2 1:07:05.9 0:01:29.1 3 0:29:16.4 1:56:26.0

3 71 Emiko Atherton 253 31 5 0:15:52.4 0:03:05.4 3 1:07:36.5 0:01:20.6 2 0:29:11.9 1:57:06.8

4 116 Caroline Davis 252 31 1 0:14:16.1 0:03:52.8 6 1:14:20.5 0:01:25.3 6 0:34:36.1 2:08:30.8

5 120 Jennifer Martin 259 33 11 0:19:50.2 0:02:57.4 4 1:12:44.7 0:01:48.6 4 0:32:03.4 2:09:24.3

6 134 Christine Neuerburg 258 33 6 0:16:45.3 0:03:44.6 8 1:19:39.2 0:00:57.8 5 0:33:36.9 2:14:43.8

7 138 Shannon Arndt 257 32 7 0:18:37.3 0:03:33.2 5 1:14:02.0 0:01:31.4 9 0:38:15.0 2:15:58.9

8 154 Christina Hunt 249 30 12 0:21:26.2 0:04:24.9 7 1:18:32.8 0:02:06.1 7 0:35:28.3 2:21:58.3

9 165 Lynette Milligan 254 31 8 0:18:43.1 0:04:17.2 9 1:24:42.0 0:02:27.1 12 0:40:00.5 2:30:09.9

10 170 Heidi Mayne 262 34 2 0:14:33.8 0:04:32.1 12 1:31:36.2 0:01:43.2 10 0:38:42.0 2:31:07.3

11 175 Anne Hughes 256 32 10 0:19:30.5 0:07:51.6 10 1:27:19.4 0:02:32.3 11 0:38:43.5 2:35:57.3

12 178 Danielle Waterman 261 34 13 0:22:14.1 0:05:51.5 11 1:30:50.8 0:02:08.7 8 0:37:27.4 2:38:32.5

13 185 Brigitte Smallwood 248 30 9 0:19:09.5 0:06:43.4 13 1:34:32.4 0:03:04.7 13 0:48:36.1 2:52:06.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 40 Eryn Geokezas 265 35 3 0:14:15.9 0:04:34.9 1 1:02:48.5 0:01:30.2 1 0:28:27.9 1:51:37.4

2 70 Allison Miller 273 37 2 0:12:49.3 0:02:58.4 2 1:06:51.8 0:01:50.5 5 0:32:28.4 1:56:58.4

3 98 Shannon Lind 280 38 8 0:17:01.5 0:03:19.7 4 1:11:11.4 0:02:04.1 2 0:31:22.2 2:04:58.9

4 115 Jennifer MacCormack 282 39 9 0:18:10.5 0:03:53.3 5 1:11:42.9 0:02:29.2 3 0:31:55.1 2:08:11.0

5 123 Kathy Ireland 275 37 5 0:15:11.0 0:03:34.7 6 1:15:12.2 0:01:42.4 9 0:35:07.3 2:10:47.6

6 125 Holley Steller 266 35 13 0:19:14.6 0:04:16.9 3 1:11:05.4 0:01:32.1 10 0:35:29.7 2:11:38.7

7 135 Amanda Murphy 277 38 4 0:14:25.8 0:03:48.2 11 1:20:38.4 0:01:55.3 8 0:34:48.9 2:15:36.6

8 136 Amanda Burke 263 35 10 0:18:47.3 0:05:49.7 7 1:17:15.9 0:01:14.0 6 0:32:36.8 2:15:43.7

9 144 Sarah Guthrie Steinberg 272 36 1 0:12:26.7 0:02:38.1 8 1:18:36.4 0:02:14.3 12 0:42:44.7 2:18:40.2

10 145 Erica Mullen 274 37 12 0:19:06.4 0:04:04.8 10 1:19:49.2 0:02:16.4 7 0:33:44.9 2:19:01.7

11 146 Stefanie Stuchell 270 35 14 0:20:39.7 0:05:01.8 9 1:19:28.0 0:01:46.4 4 0:32:25.5 2:19:21.4

12 176 Mary Inouye 268 35 7 0:16:11.4 0:06:06.7 12 1:22:40.5 0:02:49.1 17 0:50:08.6 2:37:56.3

13 181 Mariah Tally 279 38 11 0:19:06.2 0:05:47.4 14 1:29:44.9 0:02:26.9 14 0:45:10.3 2:42:15.7

14 182 Katie Fey 271 36 6 0:15:52.2 0:07:23.6 15 1:33:19.8 0:08:44.2 11 0:39:30.2 2:44:50.0

15 188 Jennifer Donahue 281 39 15 0:22:17.3 0:04:09.5 16 1:36:29.7 0:03:14.1 16 0:47:41.0 2:53:51.6

16 189 Kimberly Hodges 276 37 17 0:31:40.5 0:05:43.6 13 1:28:48.0 0:02:56.1 15 0:46:11.8 2:55:20.0

17 193 Dorothy Winter 264 35 16 0:24:09.6 0:06:38.1 17 1:45:37.0 0:02:31.3 13 0:44:30.9 3:03:26.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 9 Stacia McInnes 291 42 2 0:12:53.5 0:02:12.1 1 0:57:51.9 0:00:46.5 1 0:24:09.1 1:37:53.1

2 52 Erin Simms 292 42 4 0:13:49.9 0:02:13.9 4 1:06:11.6 0:00:54.7 4 0:30:06.8 1:53:16.9

3 57 Elizabeth Brane 288 41 6 0:15:41.9 0:02:08.1 3 1:06:01.5 0:01:26.2 3 0:28:58.0 1:54:15.7

4 60 Tani Stenfjord 294 44 1 0:11:53.2 0:02:52.5 5 1:10:25.7 0:01:20.3 2 0:28:29.8 1:55:01.5

5 102 Anna Winquist 285 40 5 0:15:22.0 0:02:22.7 6 1:14:21.0 0:01:40.8 5 0:31:47.5 2:05:34.0

6 112 Gretchen Gende 286 40 3 0:13:31.6 0:03:35.4 7 1:14:30.6 0:01:58.4 7 0:33:37.5 2:07:13.5

7 139 Kate Murray 289 41 8 0:16:29.0 0:05:25.9 8 1:19:30.2 0:02:57.4 6 0:32:05.7 2:16:28.2

8 156 Michele Renninger 290 41 10 0:17:22.5 0:04:28.9 10 1:21:52.7 0:02:25.2 8 0:37:06.8 2:23:16.1

9 164 Kristen Hill 287 40 9 0:17:06.8 0:07:35.2 9 1:20:18.2 0:06:09.1 9 0:38:54.4 2:30:03.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 31 Kristan Wheeler 308 48 1 0:12:35.3 0:02:12.1 2 1:03:01.4 0:01:32.7 2 0:28:45.2 1:48:06.7

2 63 Cindy Shepard 298 46 7 0:18:14.8 0:03:03.9 1 1:02:40.5 0:01:23.4 3 0:30:20.7 1:55:43.3

3 77 Jennifer Fox 295 45 4 0:15:26.7 0:02:32.0 3 1:10:32.7 0:01:11.6 1 0:28:36.6 1:58:19.6

4 90 Linda Irvine 296 45 6 0:16:58.2 0:03:19.3 4 1:10:34.4 0:01:38.0 4 0:30:58.4 2:03:28.3

5 109 Jackie Bruns 306 48 5 0:16:04.6 0:03:08.0 5 1:11:27.9 0:01:45.4 5 0:34:16.6 2:06:42.5

6 130 Kathryn Stelling 354 45 8 0:18:35.3 0:02:38.3 6 1:15:23.6 0:02:03.4 6 0:34:42.8 2:13:23.4

7 149 Korianne Emerson 309 49 2 0:13:18.7 0:03:51.6 11 1:24:16.8 0:01:32.6 8 0:38:01.8 2:21:01.5

8 157 Lizabeth Mccomb 301 47 10 0:19:25.4 0:06:32.9 7 1:17:00.9 0:02:31.3 7 0:37:45.7 2:23:16.2

9 161 Sjohn Jepsen 304 47 3 0:15:23.9 0:06:15.7 9 1:22:06.9 0:02:45.1 9 0:39:00.9 2:25:32.5

10 169 Mary Clemons 297 45 13 0:24:57.6 0:03:36.9 8 1:18:39.3 0:02:22.7 11 0:41:20.8 2:30:57.3

11 171 Diana Hughes 305 48 12 0:20:04.7 0:06:12.1 10 1:24:11.8 0:02:30.8 10 0:41:20.6 2:34:20.0

12 195 Lise Kauffman 299 46 11 0:20:01.9 0:08:09.6 13 1:48:51.7 0:03:39.7 12 0:53:35.9 3:14:18.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 56 Linda Mclean 339 54 2 0:13:28.0 0:02:38.4 2 1:04:32.5 0:01:22.7 3 0:31:55.8 1:53:57.4

2 58 Paula Domermuth 330 50 4 0:15:14.0 0:03:16.2 4 1:05:24.3 0:01:13.1 1 0:29:12.2 1:54:19.8

3 62 Patti Dobrowolski 334 52 1 0:11:40.2 0:03:29.0 5 1:06:16.6 0:01:26.9 4 0:32:42.4 1:55:35.1

4 67 Christina Bromme 332 52 6 0:16:19.5 0:03:28.2 3 1:04:46.8 0:01:48.4 2 0:29:45.2 1:56:08.1

5 83 Mary McCurdy 336 53 3 0:14:40.9 0:03:08.9 6 1:06:39.4 0:02:07.3 5 0:34:44.2 2:01:20.7

6 158 Margaret Tiffany 335 53 8 0:20:18.3 0:03:09.9 7 1:19:42.4 0:02:30.6 7 0:37:41.3 2:23:22.5

7 159 Connie Phillips 337 54 5 0:16:09.6 0:04:19.6 8 1:20:43.2 0:02:22.1 8 0:39:57.3 2:23:31.8

8 166 Lauren Novack 329 50 7 0:20:06.9 0:04:29.5 9 1:21:15.0 0:01:49.3 9 0:43:01.1 2:30:41.8

9 180 Mary Lawler 331 51 10 0:22:11.6 0:04:32.7 10 1:32:46.0 0:03:03.6 6 0:37:28.1 2:40:02.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 97 Sheila McCue 351 58 1 0:14:08.5 0:03:00.0 2 1:13:11.4 0:01:34.5 1 0:32:48.1 2:04:42.5

2 137 Arlene Taylor 341 56 3 0:18:26.6 0:04:07.6 3 1:15:36.4 0:01:49.8 3 0:35:44.5 2:15:44.9

3 152 Penelope Thompson 350 58 2 0:17:34.2 0:03:58.7 5 1:22:25.1 0:02:17.6 2 0:35:22.3 2:21:37.9

4 160 Nancy Carey-Seward 349 58 5 0:20:31.7 0:05:01.3 4 1:19:34.3 0:02:46.6 4 0:36:28.1 2:24:22.0

5 179 Connie Ennis 340 55 8 0:21:41.2 0:03:53.7 6 1:30:42.6 0:01:41.2 5 0:41:39.1 2:39:37.8

6 184 Heather Simpson 344 56 9 0:21:44.0 0:09:36.2 1 1:05:31.1 0:03:39.0 10 1:11:07.4 2:51:37.7

7 186 June McKeaver 345 57 4 0:19:04.5 0:08:48.2 8 1:33:47.2 0:06:04.5 6 0:44:22.4 2:52:06.8

8 187 Debra Miller 343 56 6 0:20:43.6 0:04:45.7 9 1:36:32.5 0:01:49.7 7 0:49:30.2 2:53:21.7

9 190 Catherine Foote 346 58 10 0:24:47.6 0:07:01.2 7 1:32:01.6 0:03:18.0 8 0:51:02.5 2:58:10.9

10 194 Christine Heritage 347 58 7 0:21:21.5 0:07:20.5 10 1:42:35.5 0:02:49.9 9 0:57:42.5 3:11:49.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 111 Patricia Buchanan 352 60 1 0:17:18.4 0:02:23.7 1 1:13:06.6 0:02:01.0 1 0:32:22.6 2:07:12.3

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 and over

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54

Female 45 to 49
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 28 Thor Stenfjord 170 17 1 0:09:42.8 0:03:04.5 4 1:06:12.1 0:00:36.2 2 0:27:26.2 1:47:01.8

2 37 Matthew Bolte 173 18 3 0:13:13.1 0:03:39.7 2 1:02:47.6 0:00:49.8 4 0:29:08.3 1:49:38.5

3 38 Greg Goebel 174 19 4 0:13:44.8 0:03:06.2 3 1:04:17.8 0:01:57.2 1 0:26:39.8 1:49:45.8

4 41 Jonah Jolley 146 18 5 0:13:53.8 0:02:49.0 1 1:01:38.0 0:01:03.1 6 0:32:23.5 1:51:47.4

5 91 Ben Hanson 171 18 7 0:19:09.7 0:04:16.5 5 1:10:06.6 0:01:07.0 3 0:28:54.9 2:03:34.7

6 103 Mathew Ennis 169 16 6 0:17:40.8 0:03:34.4 6 1:14:09.6 0:01:02.5 5 0:29:33.7 2:06:01.0

7 114 Peter Matson 175 19 2 0:12:37.6 0:03:41.9 7 1:14:35.0 0:01:01.4 8 0:36:10.2 2:08:06.1

8 191 Travis Simpson 176 19 8 0:24:42.9 0:07:08.4 8 1:49:14.1 0:02:27.0 7 0:36:05.1 2:59:37.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 45 Jeremy Ammons 179 22 2 0:15:28.3 0:03:02.1 1 1:03:41.1 0:02:26.0 2 0:27:26.3 1:52:03.8

2 59 Dustin Chapman 180 23 1 0:14:25.2 0:02:22.1 4 1:08:03.1 0:01:28.1 3 0:28:25.4 1:54:43.9

3 66 Luke Domermuth 181 23 3 0:16:25.7 0:02:42.7 2 1:06:07.4 0:00:57.0 5 0:29:45.0 1:55:57.8

4 72 Lucas Matson 177 21 4 0:17:36.6 0:03:26.2 3 1:07:04.3 0:01:56.7 1 0:27:04.7 1:57:08.5

5 121 Dustin Shelton 178 22 5 0:18:20.7 0:03:45.2 5 1:17:10.3 0:01:07.1 4 0:29:09.1 2:09:32.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 6 Josh Adams 198 28 1 0:13:12.6 0:02:15.0 1 0:54:09.6 0:00:57.2 5 0:26:37.0 1:37:11.4

2 16 Adam Amsel 194 28 10 0:16:38.9 0:02:35.0 2 0:57:57.9 0:00:54.0 1 0:24:06.8 1:42:12.6

3 24 Kevin Rivard 187 26 6 0:14:34.5 0:02:06.0 4 1:01:00.9 0:00:47.9 8 0:27:23.9 1:45:53.2

4 25 Michael Cortes 188 26 3 0:13:41.9 0:03:45.6 6 1:01:35.8 0:01:16.3 3 0:26:05.7 1:46:25.3

5 43 Matt Allert 202 29 9 0:16:18.3 0:03:31.4 7 1:03:22.9 0:01:52.2 6 0:26:47.4 1:51:52.2

6 47 Isaac Leitz 193 27 15 0:18:46.2 0:02:57.5 3 1:00:51.3 0:01:40.3 9 0:27:59.5 1:52:14.8

7 48 Doug Brereton 201 29 12 0:17:42.3 0:02:47.0 11 1:05:20.9 0:01:21.0 2 0:25:10.7 1:52:21.9

8 49 William Striepeck 199 28 8 0:15:24.9 0:03:24.5 10 1:05:04.7 0:02:20.1 4 0:26:27.9 1:52:42.1

9 54 Erik Bernhoft 186 26 2 0:13:17.7 0:04:21.5 8 1:04:14.5 0:02:00.8 11 0:29:44.6 1:53:39.1

10 61 Philip Newman 189 26 13 0:18:25.6 0:03:15.3 5 1:01:02.1 0:01:07.4 16 0:31:34.8 1:55:25.2

11 69 Calvin Smallwood 200 29 7 0:14:42.0 0:04:00.0 12 1:05:44.1 0:02:27.7 12 0:30:02.3 1:56:56.1

12 74 Aaron Quinn 191 27 4 0:13:56.9 0:03:59.5 13 1:06:34.2 0:01:39.7 15 0:31:29.8 1:57:40.1

13 75 Andy Wills 185 26 16 0:19:11.0 0:03:25.4 9 1:05:01.0 0:01:41.0 10 0:28:32.9 1:57:51.3

14 87 Ryan Imbery 190 26 17 0:21:47.7 0:04:08.7 14 1:07:39.1 0:02:03.8 7 0:26:51.8 2:02:31.1

15 94 Brian Guernsey 195 28 14 0:18:36.0 0:04:15.7 15 1:08:51.8 0:01:50.5 13 0:30:34.5 2:04:08.5

16 96 Tyler Boyd 183 25 11 0:17:16.0 0:03:31.0 16 1:11:50.0 0:01:14.1 14 0:30:51.0 2:04:42.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2 Matthew Holmes 117 33 3 0:12:22.8 0:02:09.5 1 0:54:06.4 0:00:57.6 1 0:22:31.3 1:32:07.6

2 8 James Steller 116 33 4 0:12:24.4 0:02:03.2 3 0:58:57.4 0:00:58.1 3 0:23:05.7 1:37:28.8

3 10 Dan Edmonds 104 30 7 0:14:25.9 0:02:25.3 2 0:57:21.7 0:00:46.6 2 0:22:55.5 1:37:55.0

4 12 Todd Peters 111 31 2 0:12:03.2 0:02:18.6 9 1:00:34.3 0:00:51.2 5 0:24:45.2 1:40:32.5

5 13 Blane Webber 102 30 1 0:10:39.8 0:02:35.9 4 0:59:23.8 0:01:45.7 10 0:27:26.7 1:41:51.9

6 20 Jason Barron 106 30 5 0:14:08.4 0:02:53.3 6 0:59:55.4 0:00:43.4 6 0:26:24.0 1:44:04.5

7 21 Jj Abodeely 110 31 13 0:16:30.2 0:02:32.9 7 1:00:19.3 0:01:14.9 4 0:23:35.7 1:44:13.0

8 22 Brian Atwood 119 34 6 0:14:17.7 0:02:12.7 5 0:59:53.7 0:01:02.8 8 0:27:03.1 1:44:30.0

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

Male 19 and Under
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 32 Gus Sinsheimer 109 31 9 0:15:20.5 0:04:05.4 10 1:00:48.6 0:01:39.6 7 0:26:29.2 1:48:23.3

10 33 Titus Lowell 115 32 8 0:14:36.2 0:04:02.5 8 1:00:32.1 0:01:17.1 11 0:28:07.9 1:48:35.8

11 42 Ian Walton 121 34 10 0:15:23.3 0:03:16.4 11 1:04:42.4 0:01:01.9 9 0:27:23.5 1:51:47.5

12 93 Michael Mora 107 30 11 0:15:43.8 0:03:30.4 12 1:10:11.7 0:01:05.3 13 0:33:33.2 2:04:04.4

13 105 Douglas Nelson 108 31 14 0:19:01.5 0:06:55.4 13 1:10:30.8 0:01:07.3 12 0:28:43.0 2:06:18.0

14 142 Derrick Mitchell 120 34 12 0:16:14.4 0:04:11.8 14 1:21:06.2 0:00:57.1 14 0:35:19.9 2:17:49.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 5 John Collins 135 38 2 0:13:29.8 0:01:45.6 1 0:59:20.9 0:00:47.2 1 0:21:46.3 1:37:09.8

2 27 Paul Ringsrud 123 35 6 0:16:11.6 0:02:41.8 2 1:00:40.7 0:01:06.2 4 0:26:07.0 1:46:47.3

3 29 Quin Clements 140 39 3 0:15:18.1 0:03:14.5 3 1:02:02.6 0:01:31.3 3 0:25:28.4 1:47:34.9

4 36 Jonathan Phay 128 36 1 0:13:02.3 0:04:01.5 4 1:03:00.7 0:02:08.1 5 0:27:15.9 1:49:28.5

5 64 Jason Ireland 131 37 11 0:19:04.0 0:02:33.0 5 1:08:11.5 0:01:21.3 2 0:24:43.2 1:55:53.0

6 85 Matthew Swett 137 38 10 0:17:56.9 0:04:01.0 7 1:09:37.0 0:01:10.2 7 0:29:03.9 2:01:49.0

7 95 Robert Ipsen 124 35 9 0:17:46.1 0:03:46.7 8 1:13:25.6 0:01:32.2 6 0:27:44.7 2:04:15.3

8 107 Travis Inouye 130 36 4 0:15:33.8 0:05:33.4 6 1:08:45.5 0:01:44.8 9 0:34:46.1 2:06:23.6

9 127 Greg Frislie 138 39 7 0:17:13.7 0:03:54.9 9 1:15:08.1 0:01:14.1 8 0:34:35.3 2:12:06.1

10 131 Shawn Milligan 125 35 8 0:17:43.3 0:03:50.7 10 1:15:24.7 0:01:35.9 10 0:35:09.0 2:13:43.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 3 Trev Dakan 145 41 1 0:12:26.4 0:01:44.9 1 0:54:23.8 0:00:59.5 3 0:24:28.6 1:34:03.2

2 4 Pedro DeGuzman 143 40 3 0:15:30.0 0:02:06.4 2 0:54:26.3 0:00:47.8 1 0:23:39.9 1:36:30.4

3 26 Michael Northrop 147 42 6 0:18:31.3 0:03:40.5 3 0:58:42.6 0:01:31.6 2 0:24:16.0 1:46:42.0

4 30 Rick Workman 144 40 5 0:16:17.0 0:04:00.3 4 0:59:52.4 0:01:31.6 4 0:26:13.9 1:47:55.2

5 65 Eric Hill 142 40 2 0:15:26.7 0:04:06.8 5 1:03:52.6 0:01:45.2 6 0:30:46.5 1:55:57.8

6 86 Evan Callahan 150 44 7 0:18:37.2 0:03:51.6 6 1:08:04.7 0:01:33.0 5 0:30:19.2 2:02:25.7

7 104 Matthew Luxon 151 44 9 0:19:29.3 0:02:30.6 7 1:08:45.1 0:01:19.0 8 0:33:58.1 2:06:02.1

8 119 Nicholas Murphy 148 42 4 0:16:05.0 0:02:55.6 8 1:12:40.6 0:01:56.9 10 0:35:37.0 2:09:15.1

9 133 Michael Payne 152 44 10 0:20:37.4 0:03:32.2 9 1:15:21.3 0:02:10.8 7 0:32:39.2 2:14:20.9

10 151 John Hart 149 43 8 0:18:59.7 0:05:01.3 10 1:20:50.7 0:01:29.0 9 0:35:00.6 2:21:21.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Drew Magill 101 45 1 0:12:17.1 0:01:28.0 1 0:50:17.7 0:00:42.1 1 0:23:11.9 1:27:56.8

2 11 Carl Brettmann 154 45 3 0:12:59.7 0:02:07.0 2 0:58:43.5 0:00:46.4 2 0:25:23.8 1:40:00.4

3 23 Brian McCleary 158 46 6 0:14:54.8 0:02:11.4 3 0:59:02.2 0:01:14.1 3 0:27:45.7 1:45:08.2

4 51 Stephen Weihs 166 48 10 0:17:40.7 0:02:35.8 4 1:02:24.5 0:02:23.1 4 0:27:46.0 1:52:50.1

5 73 Adam Fawcett 218 46 11 0:17:42.3 8 1:08:30.9 0:02:30.4 5 0:28:48.7 1:57:32.3

6 79 Duncan Wallace 156 45 8 0:15:48.8 0:03:06.7 5 1:06:22.4 0:01:36.3 7 0:32:01.4 1:58:55.6

7 82 Chris Fate 159 46 9 0:16:47.4 0:03:46.5 6 1:06:40.1 0:01:46.0 8 0:32:04.2 2:01:04.2

8 84 Christopher Pope 155 45 4 0:14:34.9 0:03:09.3 10 1:09:01.1 0:02:18.9 9 0:32:42.9 2:01:47.1

9 101 Greg Goebel 160 46 13 0:20:14.8 0:04:59.2 7 1:07:43.6 0:03:07.6 6 0:29:28.0 2:05:33.2

10 106 John Lewis 167 49 7 0:15:17.4 0:03:34.8 12 1:10:22.1 0:02:00.0 12 0:35:03.8 2:06:18.1

11 110 Robert Hooley 162 47 12 0:19:02.5 0:03:24.8 11 1:09:25.9 0:01:05.4 11 0:33:52.8 2:06:51.4

12 118 Randy Lamb 165 48 5 0:14:40.0 0:04:43.9 13 1:12:02.4 0:01:51.7 13 0:35:51.2 2:09:09.2

13 122 Timothy Falk 168 49 14 0:21:46.1 0:04:18.4 9 1:08:32.3 0:01:12.6 10 0:33:50.3 2:09:39.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44

Male 35 to 39
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 7 Roy Colven 204 50 3 0:14:43.7 0:01:43.3 1 0:54:41.1 0:00:58.6 3 0:25:19.1 1:37:25.8

2 14 Darrell Penner 206 51 2 0:14:12.2 0:02:16.8 3 0:57:10.1 0:00:58.0 4 0:27:19.6 1:41:56.7

3 15 Curt Gordon 215 53 5 0:14:57.5 0:02:56.4 4 0:58:33.8 0:01:07.0 1 0:24:28.6 1:42:03.3

4 17 Mark Mclean 216 53 7 0:15:07.8 0:02:42.0 5 0:58:46.5 0:01:10.6 2 0:25:04.3 1:42:51.2

5 19 Jim Toye 207 51 6 0:15:06.7 0:02:18.2 2 0:56:55.0 0:01:03.6 5 0:28:17.2 1:43:40.7

6 46 Mitch Novack 209 51 1 0:14:10.8 0:03:57.0 6 1:02:59.1 0:01:32.2 7 0:29:27.7 1:52:06.8

7 76 Mark Noste 208 51 8 0:16:22.1 0:04:10.6 7 1:07:01.0 0:01:49.8 6 0:28:44.2 1:58:07.7

8 88 Richard Ennis 210 51 4 0:14:51.1 0:02:49.3 9 1:10:56.2 0:01:34.6 9 0:33:09.8 2:03:21.0

9 108 Michael Cannon 219 54 9 0:17:56.4 0:03:59.4 8 1:08:51.0 0:02:52.4 8 0:33:01.7 2:06:40.9

10 147 Don Matson 213 52 11 0:24:49.9 0:05:12.3 10 1:13:33.1 0:01:50.9 10 0:34:06.7 2:19:32.9

11 173 Stephen Kelley 214 52 10 0:19:47.1 0:04:21.7 12 1:29:51.6 0:01:36.5 12 0:39:44.2 2:35:21.1

12 177 Steven Mydynski 211 51 12 0:29:01.0 0:05:39.1 11 1:25:49.4 0:01:16.3 11 0:36:23.0 2:38:08.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 18 Bob Thome 220 55 1 0:13:46.0 0:01:57.5 1 1:00:25.5 0:01:04.4 1 0:26:03.8 1:43:17.2

2 35 David Press 224 59 3 0:16:33.6 0:02:44.9 2 1:00:46.9 0:01:19.8 2 0:28:00.9 1:49:26.1

3 50 Clark Parrish 223 57 2 0:14:23.1 0:05:13.0 3 1:01:26.1 0:01:58.6 3 0:29:44.8 1:52:45.6

4 81 William Warnekros 225 59 5 0:18:21.8 0:04:34.2 4 1:04:25.2 0:01:59.2 4 0:30:49.2 2:00:09.6

5 117 Bruce Brereton 222 56 6 0:19:02.4 0:03:07.8 6 1:11:20.9 0:01:03.0 6 0:34:04.6 2:08:38.7

6 124 Jay Zischke 221 55 4 0:16:46.0 0:05:43.0 5 1:07:35.6 0:08:05.0 5 0:33:02.5 2:11:12.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 39 Frazer Mann 184 62 2 0:14:55.9 0:03:13.5 2 1:03:19.8 0:01:18.3 1 0:27:33.4 1:50:20.9

2 53 Blake Willeford 232 66 3 0:15:05.7 0:01:57.4 1 1:03:06.5 0:01:16.9 2 0:31:52.9 1:53:19.4

3 78 Lee Williams 226 60 1 0:14:23.8 0:03:50.1 3 1:06:35.3 0:01:36.6 3 0:31:56.2 1:58:22.0

4 167 Mike Press 228 60 4 0:15:46.2 0:06:01.0 4 1:14:35.8 0:04:37.7 4 0:49:45.0 2:30:45.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 and over

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59

Male 50 to 54
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 5 Laurel Hopkins 283 39 2 0:14:33.3 0:02:28.3 2 1:18:31.6 0:01:36.2 2 0:38:54.9 2:16:04.3

2 7 Sandy Malone 303 47 3 0:14:52.8 0:03:44.8 1 1:16:13.4 0:01:52.7 6 0:48:04.4 2:24:48.1

3 10 Sally Beveridge 320 22 5 0:17:28.7 0:03:58.7 3 1:32:27.9 0:01:10.7 4 0:41:01.6 2:36:07.6

4 11 Natasha Chialtas 269 35 1 0:12:48.2 0:06:04.3 5 1:40:44.8 0:02:31.3 1 0:37:47.6 2:39:56.2

5 12 Jessica Larson 235 26 6 0:20:21.7 0:03:52.0 4 1:36:01.4 0:02:10.6 3 0:40:49.1 2:43:14.8

6 13 Lauren Coleman 237 26 4 0:17:13.5 0:04:56.6 6 1:43:28.1 0:01:28.6 5 0:44:24.3 2:51:31.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Aaron Racicot 126 36 4 0:16:53.3 0:02:46.2 1 1:05:49.1 0:01:05.4 2 0:32:22.6 1:58:56.6

2 2 Jason Zaharris 122 34 1 0:15:04.2 0:02:47.2 3 1:07:38.5 0:01:01.9 3 0:32:43.1 1:59:14.9

3 3 Michael Pratt 182 25 2 0:16:37.3 0:03:25.0 2 1:06:40.9 0:00:51.9 1 0:31:47.1 1:59:22.2

4 4 Leonard Dietlin 132 37 8 0:25:37.2 0:03:35.4 4 1:10:29.7 0:01:38.5 4 0:33:55.3 2:15:16.1

5 6 Hoby Shelton 203 50 3 0:16:46.7 0:03:12.9 5 1:18:14.3 0:01:50.6 6 0:37:39.8 2:17:44.3

6 8 Peter Zagorski 230 64 5 0:18:10.3 0:04:06.8 6 1:19:15.2 0:01:26.1 7 0:43:51.0 2:26:49.4

7 9 Chad Rickner 133 38 6 0:22:18.8 0:05:24.9 7 1:26:30.1 0:01:34.8 5 0:34:54.0 2:30:42.6

8 14 Mark Tilley 139 39 7 0:24:26.8 0:07:58.1 8 1:40:46.2 0:02:57.6 8 0:45:35.9 3:01:44.6

Male Orca
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Orca
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Orca
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1

Team Andrea 

Andrea Kao, John 

Henry Hanson, 

Michael Duggan 383 78 M 14 0:17:08.1 34:16:00 0:01:27.7 2 0:59:28.5 19.7 0:00:51.4 4 0:26:33.5 6:59 1:45:29.2

2

Puget Sound Girls 

Kristen Stavros, 

Rebecca Ponzio, 

Morgan Schneidler 386 95 F 6 0:14:57.4 29:54:00 0:01:14.4 1 0:56:02.7 20.9 0:00:52.8 14 0:32:53.1 8:39 1:46:00.4

3

Team Moonshadow 

Brian Cronin, Jamie 

Lee 379 92 M 10 0:16:21.9 32:42:00 0:02:12.0 5 1:05:30.1 17.9 0:00:37.0 2 0:23:54.1 6:17 1:48:35.1

4

Useless 

Rachel Adams, Des 

Rock, Marty 

Fernandez 376 127 M 7 0:15:13.1 30:26:00 0:01:26.1 7 1:05:52.9 17.8 0:00:58.2 6 0:26:59.2 7:06 1:50:29.5

5

Awsome 

Dana Hezel, Robert 

Hezel 400 99 M 12 0:16:41.1 33:22:00 0:03:34.5 4 1:05:03.0 18 0:00:48.0 3 0:25:10.3 6:37 1:51:16.9

6

drei Sport 

Ute Collins, Leland 

Holeman 397 92 M 2 0:12:25.1 24:50:00 0:01:07.4 9 1:06:59.7 17.5 0:00:44.1 12 0:30:13.6 7:57 1:51:29.9

7

His & HerZingers 

Lisa Herzinger, 

Valerie Heggenes, 

Eddie Herzinger 394 117 M 3 0:12:30.5 25:00:00 0:01:45.3 10 1:09:06.6 16.9 0:00:45.6 13 0:30:33.2 8:02 1:54:41.2

8

B & B 

Bernie Hagan, Colin 

Hamilton, Brian 

Novack 399 54 M 5 0:14:23.2 28:46:00 0:01:18.4 19 1:17:35.9 15.1 0:00:45.8 1 0:22:18.1 5:52 1:56:21.4

9

Old Growth 

David Welton, John 

Allderdice, Fletcher 

Davis 388 201 M 15 0:17:23.8 34:46:00 0:01:44.9 8 1:06:15.4 17.7 0:01:22.5 11 0:30:07.1 7:56 1:56:53.7

10

Puget Sound Boyz 

Andy Gendaszek, 

Stephen Stavros, 

Jason Mulvilhill-Kuntz 387 91 M 13 0:16:41.8 33:22:00 0:01:23.7 15 1:11:44.1 16.3 0:00:57.0 7 0:27:16.0 7:11 1:58:02.6

11

Run silent run Oakes 

Megan Oakes, 

Tamara Oakes 384 92 F 23 0:20:37.0 41:14:00 0:01:37.7 3 1:04:58.8 18 0:00:43.7 15 0:33:08.1 8:43 2:01:05.3

12

Menopause Maniacs 

Ann Votava, Sally 

Nelson, Kelly Henriot 389 163 F 16 0:17:27.8 34:54:00 0:01:22.5 16 1:12:15.1 16.2 0:00:44.0 8 0:29:21.2 7:43 2:01:10.6

13

Die Giftigen Zwerg 

Allison Dore, 

Constance Ozimek, 

Jeffrey Robinson 398 58 M 8 0:15:45.2 31:30:00 0:01:04.6 12 1:10:02.9 16.7 0:00:53.7 19 0:36:45.1 9:40 2:04:31.5

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Overall Relays
Saturday, August 07, 2010

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Relays Overall Page 12 of 16



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14

Latimer Sandwich 

Stephanie Latimer, 

Lance Latimer, 

Steven Lien 391 118 M 11 0:16:29.9 32:58:00 0:01:32.2 20 1:20:12.4 14.6 0:00:49.4 5 0:26:40.3 7:01 2:05:44.2

15

Team Consider 

Kyle Wallace, Paul 

Loveridge 381 119 M 24 0:21:18.6 42:36:00 0:01:28.8 14 1:11:10.1 16.4 0:03:52.7 10 0:29:40.9 7:48 2:07:31.1

16

Remmen A

manda Remmen, 

Madeline Remmen, 

Barrett Remmen 385 90 M 18 0:18:45.3 37:30:00 0:01:37.4 6 1:05:35.5 17.8 0:01:06.5 21 0:41:19.1 10:52 2:08:23.8

17

Whidbey Bliss 

Bill Lee, Michael 

Brown 375 93 M 1:24:06.8 23 0:44:32.4 11:43 2:08:39.2

18

Team Kim 

Heidi Evanger, 

Jennifer Wallace 380 126 F 17 0:18:40.6 37:20:00 0:01:20.6 18 1:14:02.2 15.8 0:01:09.2 16 0:33:47.7 8:53 2:09:00.3

19

Limpin', Sinkin' & 

Plod 

Gretchen Vollbrecht, 

Ron Vollbrecht, John 

Alsip 390 164 M 1 0:10:57.3 21:54 0:01:09.9 11 1:09:36.5 16.8 0:03:19.2 24 0:45:45.3 12:02 2:10:48.2

20

Flying Squirrels 

Anne Chen, Ziaoyi 

Fei, Greg Teather 395 84 M 21 0:19:18.9 38:36:00 0:01:38.9 21 1:25:25.1 13.7 0:00:51.7 9 0:29:40.6 7:48 2:16:55.2

21

The English Girls 

Jennifer English, Sara 

English, Sally English 378 117 F 4 0:14:01.5 28:02:00 0:01:56.4 23 1:29:42.0 13 0:01:37.1 17 0:35:15.0 9:17 2:22:32.0

22

The Z dogs 

Lisa Enell, Mary 

Steward, Dean Enell 377 145 M 25 0:21:46.5 43:32:00 0:01:47.9 17 1:12:29.0 16.1 0:01:19.8 25 0:45:55.9 12:05 2:23:19.1

23

Wild Whidbey 

Women (W3) 

Helen Johnson, 

Jenny Sankey 374 155 F 20 0:19:15.5 38:30:00 0:01:19.0 22 1:26:52.7 13.5 0:00:56.2 20 0:38:09.6 10:02 2:26:33.0

24

Karen's Birds 

Carolina Veenstra, 

Ellen Little 392 167 F 19 0:18:55.9 37:50:00 0:01:48.4 25 1:39:47.9 11.7 0:01:06.5 18 0:36:26.0 9:35 2:38:04.7

25

John & Sue 

John MacDonald, 

Sue MacDonald 393 192 M 22 0:19:39.5 39:18:00 0:06:55.4 24 1:34:59.2 12.3 0:01:46.9 22 0:41:56.5 11:02 2:45:17.5

DNF

early risers 

Hank Veenstra, Karl 

Zischke, Sean 

Jackson 396 53 M 9 0:16:04.4 32:08:00 0:01:07.3 13 1:10:11.3 16.7 0:02:48.1
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Puget Sound Girls 

Kristen Stavros, 

Rebecca Ponzio, 

Morgan Schneidler 386 95 1 0:14:57.4 0:01:14.4 1 0:56:02.7 0:00:52.8 1 0:32:53.1 1:46:00.4

2 5

Run silent run Oakes 

Megan Oakes, 

Tamara Oakes 384 92 2 0:20:37.0 0:01:37.7 2 1:04:58.8 0:00:43.7 2 0:33:08.1 2:01:05.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2

Team Moonshadow 

Brian Cronin, Jamie 

Lee 379 92 3 0:16:21.9 0:02:12.0 1 1:05:30.1 0:00:37.0 2 0:23:54.1 1:48:35.1

2 3

B & B 

Bernie Hagan, Colin 

Hamilton, Brian 

Novack 399 54 1 0:14:23.2 0:01:18.4 4 1:17:35.9 0:00:45.8 1 0:22:18.1 1:56:21.4

3 4

Puget Sound Boyz 

Andy Gendaszek, 

Stephen Stavros, 

Jason Mulvilhill-Kuntz 387 91 4 0:16:41.8 0:01:23.7 3 1:11:44.1 0:00:57.0 3 0:27:16.0 1:58:02.6

4 6

Whidbey Bliss 

Bill Lee, Michael 

Brown 375 93 1:24:06.8 4 0:44:32.4 2:08:39.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2

Team Kim 

Heidi Evanger, 

Jennifer Wallace 380 126 2 0:18:40.6 0:01:20.6 1 1:14:02.2 0:01:09.2 1 0:33:47.7 2:09:00.3

2 3

The English Girls 

Jennifer English, Sara 

English, Sally English 378 117 1 0:14:01.5 0:01:56.4 2 1:29:42.0 0:01:37.1 2 0:35:15.0 2:22:32.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Team Consider 

Kyle Wallace, Paul 

Loveridge 381 119 1 0:21:18.6 0:01:28.8 1 1:11:10.1 0:03:52.7 1 0:29:40.9 2:07:31.1

Male Relay 99 to 149
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Prime Combined Age 99 to 149

Female Relay 99 to 149
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male Relay Under 99
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

SubPrime Combined Age U-99

Female Relay Under 99
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Relay Results
Saturday, August 07, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Saturday, August 07, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Menopause Maniacs 

Ann Votava, Sally 

Nelson, Kelly Henriot 389 163 1 0:17:27.8 0:01:22.5 1 1:12:15.1 0:00:44.0 1 0:29:21.2 2:01:10.6

2 2

Wild Whidbey 

Women (W3) 

Helen Johnson, 

Jenny Sankey 374 155 3 0:19:15.5 0:01:19.0 2 1:26:52.7 0:00:56.2 3 0:38:09.6 2:26:33.0

3 3

Karen's Birds 

Carolina Veenstra, 

Ellen Little 392 167 2 0:18:55.9 0:01:48.4 3 1:39:47.9 0:01:06.5 2 0:36:26.0 2:38:04.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Team Andrea 

Andrea Kao, John 

Henry Hanson, 

Michael Duggan 383 78 3 0:17:08.1 0:01:27.7 1 0:59:28.5 0:00:51.4 1 0:26:33.5 1:45:29.2

2 2

drei Sport 

Ute Collins, Leland 

Holeman 397 92 1 0:12:25.1 0:01:07.4 3 1:06:59.7 0:00:44.1 3 0:30:13.6 1:51:29.9

3 3

Die Giftigen Zwerg 

Allison Dore, 

Constance Ozimek, 

Jeffrey Robinson 398 58 2 0:15:45.2 0:01:04.6 4 1:10:02.9 0:00:53.7 4 0:36:45.1 2:04:31.5

4 4

Remmen A

manda Remmen, 

Madeline Remmen, 

Barrett Remmen 385 90 4 0:18:45.3 0:01:37.4 2 1:05:35.5 0:01:06.5 5 0:41:19.1 2:08:23.8

5 5

Flying Squirrels 

Anne Chen, Ziaoyi 

Fei, Greg Teather 395 84 5 0:19:18.9 0:01:38.9 5 1:25:25.1 0:00:51.7 2 0:29:40.6 2:16:55.2

SubPrime Mixed Team Under 99

Mixed Relay Under 99
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

SuperPrimeCombined Age 149-199

Female Relay 149-199
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relays Categories Page 15 of 16



Saturday, August 07, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Useless 

Rachel Adams, Des 

Rock, Marty 

Fernandez 376 127 2 0:15:13.1 0:01:26.1 2 1:05:52.9 0:00:58.2 3 0:26:59.2 1:50:29.5

2 2

Awsome 

Dana Hezel, Robert 

Hezel 400 99 4 0:16:41.1 0:03:34.5 1 1:05:03.0 0:00:48.0 1 0:25:10.3 1:51:16.9

3 3

His & HerZingers 

Lisa Herzinger, 

Valerie Heggenes, 

Eddie Herzinger 394 117 1 0:12:30.5 0:01:45.3 3 1:09:06.6 0:00:45.6 4 0:30:33.2 1:54:41.2

4 4

Latimer Sandwich 

Stephanie Latimer, 

Lance Latimer, 

Steven Lien 391 118 3 0:16:29.9 0:01:32.2 5 1:20:12.4 0:00:49.4 2 0:26:40.3 2:05:44.2

5 5

The Z dogs 

Lisa Enell, Mary 

Steward, Dean Enell 377 145 5 0:21:46.5 0:01:47.9 4 1:12:29.0 0:01:19.8 5 0:45:55.9 2:23:19.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Limpin', Sinkin' & Plod 

Gretchen Vollbrecht, 

Ron Vollbrecht, John 

Alsip 390 164 1 0:10:57.3 0:01:09.9 1 1:09:36.5 0:03:19.2 2 0:45:45.3 2:10:48.2

2 2

John & Sue 

John MacDonald, 

Sue MacDonald 393 192 2 0:19:39.5 0:06:55.4 2 1:34:59.2 0:01:46.9 1 0:41:56.5 2:45:17.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Old Growth 

David Welton, John 

Allderdice, Fletcher 

Davis 388 201 1 0:17:23.8 0:01:44.9 1 1:06:15.4 0:01:22.5 1 0:30:07.1 1:56:53.7

Super+PrimeCombined Age 200+

Male Relay 200+
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

SuperPrime Mixed Team 149-199

Mixed Relay 149-199
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Prime Mixed Team 99 to 149

Mixed Relay 99 to 149
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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